10/20/2010 10:

Image# 10991477383
FEC REPORT OF RECEIPTS
AND DISBURSEMENTS
FORM 3X For Other Than An Authorized Committee Offse Use Ot
1. NAME OF

COMMITTEE (in full)

Moderate Victory Fund

USE FEC MAILING LABEL
OR TYPE OR PRINT Wy

Example:If typing, type
over the lines

A%DRESS (number and street)

Check if different
than previously

|POBox83142
[ A

Gaithersburg MD 20883
reported. (ACC) it S A B A R R B A R L | et B SRR
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER W CITY A STATEA ZIPCODE A
C00402255 3. ISTHIS X NEW AMENDED
REPORT (N) OR (A)
4. TYPE OF REPORT Monthl Nov 20 (M11
o 0o (b) Rom y Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) N%\:1-Ele(ction)
(Choose One) eport ear Only)
Due On:
Dec 20 (M12)
Mar 20 (M3 Jun 20 (M6 Sep 20 (M9 i
(@) Quarterly Reports: ar 20 (M3) un 20 (M6) ep 20 (M9) l\é%?gm}lon
April 15 Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)
Quarterly Report(Q1)
July 15 (c) 12-Day Primary (12P) X General (12G) Runoff (12R)
Quarterly Report(Q2) PRE-Election _ _
October 15 Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12S)
Quarterly Report(Q3)
January 31 in the
Quarterly Report(YE) Election on 11 02 2010 State of MD
July 31 Mid-Year
Report(Non-election (d) 30-Day
Year Only) (MY) Post -Election General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)
Termination Report Report for the:
(TER) in the
Election on State of
5. Covering Period 10 01 2010 through 10 13 2010
| certify that | have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.
Type or Print Name of Treasurer Gregory Olzack
Signature of Treasurer  Electronically Filed by Gregory Olzack Date 10 20 2010

NOTE : Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.

FE6AN026

Office
Use
Only

FEC FORM 3X

(Rev. 12/2004)

23



Image# 10991477384 SUMMARY PAGE
F RECEIPTS AND DISB
FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) 0 c S SBURSEMENTS 2/7
Write or Type Committee Name
Moderate Victory Fund
M M D D Y Y Y Y M M D D Y Y Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: 10 01 2010 To: 10 13 2010
COLUMN A COLUMN B
This Period Calendar Year-to-Date
6. (a) CashonHand
January 1 2010 " " 11465.70
(b) Cash on Hand at
Begining of Reporting Period .............. 5465.70
(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) .............. 0.00 28000.00
(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and
6(c) for Column A and Lines
6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ................ 5465.70 39465.70
7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ............ 5000.00 39000.00
8. Cash on Hand at Close of
Reporting Period
(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) .................. 465.70 465.70
9. Debts and Obligations owed TO
the committee (Itemize all on
Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................. 0.00
10. Debts and Obligations owed BY
the committee (Itemize all on
0.00

Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ..................

X' This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission
999 E street, NW
Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530
Local 202-694-1100

FE6AN026



Image# 10991477385

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) 3/7
Write or Type Committee Name
Moderate Victory Fund
M M D Y Y W Y M M D D Y Y Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: 10 01 2010 To: 10 13 2010
COLUMN A COLUMN B

l. Receipts

Total This Period

Calendar Year-to-Date

14.
15.

18.

19.

20.

. Contributions (other than loans) From:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other
Than Political Committees
(i) Iltemized (use Schedule A) ...........

(i) Unitemized ........cccoooveiiniiiiiee
(iii) TOTAL (add
Lines 11(a)(i) and (i) ....ooevv.v... >

—
()}
-

Political Party Committees ...................
Other Political Committees

(such as PACS) .....ccceceevininieiiieee
(d) Total Contributions (add Lines

11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry
Totals to Line 33, page 5) .............. h 2

—
o
-~

. Transfers From Affiliated/Other
Party Committees .......ccoeveeiiieiieniicee

. All Loans Received .........ccooeeeeuveeccineeene

Loan Repayments Received .....................
Offsets To Operating Expenditures

(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)
(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) ..............

. Refunds of Contributions Made
to Federal candidates and Other
Political Committees .........cccceeevveeevcreeeennnen.

- Other Federal Receipts
(Dividends, Interest, tC.) ....ccccoeveerierinnne.

Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds

(a) Non-Federal Account
(from Schedule H3) .........ccccoveeee

(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) .......

(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).

Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),
12,13, 14, 15,16, 17, and 18(C)) ..ccvueeee..

Total Federal Receipts
(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) .............

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

28000.00

28000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

28000.00

28000.00

FE6AN026



Image# 10991477386

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

4/7

Il. DISBURSEMENTS

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.
28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Operating Expenditures:
(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal
Activity (from Schedule H4)

(i) Federal Share........ccccoeveceinennnne

(i) Non-Federal Share......................
(b) Other Federal Operating

Expenditures...........ccccevininiciinenen.
(c) Total Operating Expenditures

(add 21(a)(i), (@)(ii) and (b))..rrverr... >

Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

CoOMMILEEES....vveeeeeieeeeee e
Contributions to

Federal Candidates/Committees.................
and Other Political Committees...................

Independent Expenditure
(use Schedule E) .......cccooveiiiiniiiiiie
Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party

Committees ‘2 U.S.C. 441a(d))
(use Schedule F).......cccooeeviiiiiiiiicie

Loan Repayments Made...........ccccceerueenen.

Loans Made........cccceevueeeecieeeciee e
Refunds of Contributions To:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees ...................

(b) Political Party Committees
Other Political Committees
(such as PACS) ......ccccevineeieiiieene
(d) Total Contribution Refunds

—
()
-~

(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c)) .......... D»

Other Disbursements..........ccccccecveeiineeenne

Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))
(a) Shared Federal Election Activity

(from Schedule H6)

(i) Federal Share ...........ccou....

(i) "Levin" Share ........cccccveeune
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely
With Federal Funds ...................

(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add
Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))....

Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

Total Federal Disbursements
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)
fromLine 31)...ccccecveinnnen.

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5000.00

5000.00

0.00

0.00

12000.00

12000.00

0.00

23500.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

3500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

39000.00

39000.00

FE6AN026



Image# 10991477387

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

5/7

lll. Net Contributions/Operating
Expenditures

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Total Contributions (other than loans)
from Line 11(d), page 3)

Total Contribution Refunds

(from Line 28(d)) ..eoeeveriineeicreieeienieeiee

Net Contributions (other than loans)
(subtract Line 34 from Line 33)

Total Federal Operating Expenditures
(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))..........

Offsets to Operating Expenditures

(from Line 15, page 3) ....ccccevvrvrveiiinieninnne

Net Operating Expenditures
(subtract Line 37 from Line 36)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

28000.00

0.00

28000.00

12000.00

0.00

12000.00

FE6AN026



Image# 10991477388

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) Use separate schedule(s) Fccazcklynl?yr\éggnBER: | PAGE 6/7
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS for each category of the

Detailed Summary Page 21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Moderate Victory Fund

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: D291
A BOYD FOR CONGRESS Date of Disbursement
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address ~ P.O. Box 15703 10 06 2010
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Tallahassee FL 32317
Purpose of Disbursement 1000.00
Contribution
Candidate Name Category/
F. Allen Boyd, Jr. Type
Office Sought: X  House Disbursement For: 2010
Senate Primary X General
President Other (specify) W
State: FL District: 02
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: D290
B.  CHILDERS FOR CONGRESS Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO BOX 177 10 06 2010
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
BOONEVILLE MS 38829
Purpose of Disbursement 1000.00
Contribution
Candidate Name Category/
Travis W. Childers Type
Office Sought: X  House Disbursement For: 2010
Senate Primary X General
President Other (specify) W
State: MS District: 01
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: D292
C. IKE SKELTON FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address ~ P.O. Box A 10 06 2010
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Harrisonville MO 64701
Purpose of Disbursement 1000.00
Contribution
Candidate Name Category/
Ike Skelton Type
Office Sought: X  House Disbursement For: 2010
Senate Primary X General
President Other (specify) W
State: MO District: 04
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) ...........cccceririiiininiciiiececcesee » 3000.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........cccooeiiiiiiiniiiiieee | 3

FE6ANO026 FEC Schedule B ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 10991477389

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Moderate Victory Fund

Use separate schedule(s) | PAGE 7/7

for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: D289
JOHN SALAZAR FOR CONGRESS Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Mailing Address ~ P.O. Box 534 10 06 2010
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Pueblo CcO 81002
Purpose of Disbursement 1000.00
Contribution
Candidate Name Category/
John Salazar Type
Office Sought: X  House Disbursement For: 2010

Senate Primary X General

President Other (specify) W
State: CO District: 03
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: D293

B. KEEP NICK RAHALL IN CONGRESS COMMITTEE Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Mailing Address P O Box 64 10 06 2010
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Beckley WV 25802
Purpose of Disbursement 1000.00
Contribution
Candidate Name Category/
Nick Rahall Type
Office Sought: X  House Disbursement For: 2010

Senate Primary X General

President Other (specify) W
State: WV District: 03

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) ...........cccceririiiininiciiiececcesee » 2000.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line nUMber only) ............cocovvrueeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeenen. > 5000.00

FE6ANO026 FEC Schedule B ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



