FEC FORM 3X	AND	PORT OF F DDISBURS ther Than An Aut	<b>SEMENTS</b>	tee	Office Use Or	ıly
1. NAME OF COMMITTEE (in fu		EC MAILING LABEL PE OR PRINT 🕎	Example: If typin over the lines	g, type		
Moderate Victory F	und					<u></u>
ADDRESS (number and	street)	Box 83142				
Check if differ than previousl reported. (ACC	y Gaith	hersburg				<u> </u>
2. FEC IDENTIFICAT	ION NUMBER	♥ CI	Y 🛋	STATE	ZIPO	CODE 🔺
C00402255		-	S THIS REPORT X	NEW (N) <b>OR</b>	AMENDED (A)	
<ul> <li><b>TYPE OF REPO</b> (Choose One)</li> <li>(a) Quarterly Rep</li> </ul>		Due On:	20 (M2)	May 20 (M5)	Aug 20 (M8) Sep 20 (M9)	Nov 20 (M11) (Non-Election Year Only) Dec 20 (M12) (Non-Election Year Only)
July 15 Quarterly October Quarterly January 3	Report(Q2) 15 Report(Q3)	(c) 12-Day PRE-Election Report for the: Election	Primary (12 Convention			Aunoff (12R)
Year Onl	on-election	(d) 30-Day <b>Post</b> -Election Report for the: Election	General (30	G) F	Runoff (30R) in ti Sta	Special (30S) ne te of
5. Covering Period	10	01 2010	through	10 1	3 2010	
I certify that I have exam Type or Print Name of T		nd to the best of my kn egory Olzack	owledge and belief it is	s true, correct and co	omplete.	
Signature of Treasurer	Electronically Fi	led by Gregory Olza	ck	Date	10 20	2010
NOTE : Submission of t	alse, erroneous, or	r incomplete informatio	n may subject the pers	son signing this Repo	ort to the penalties of 2	U.S.C 437g.
Office Use Only					FEC FC (Rev. 12	

Image# 10991477384

SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

	FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)	OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS	2 / 7
,	Write or Type Committee Name Moderate Victory Fund		
			b. M M D D Y Y Y Y Y 10 13 2010
		COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
6.	(a) Cash on Hand January 1 2010 Y Y Y		11465.70
	(b) Cash on Hand at Begining of Reporting Period	5465.70	
	(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19)	0.00	28000.00
	(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and		
	6(c) for Column A and Lines 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)	5465.70	39465.70
7.	Total Disbursements (from Line 31)	5000.00	39000.00
8.	Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))	465.70	465.70
9.	Debts and Obligations owed <b>TO</b> the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	
10.	Debts and Obligations owed <b>BY</b> the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	

X This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

### For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E street, NW Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

FE6AN026

Image#	1099147	77385
--------	---------	-------

# DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004)	3 / 7	
Write or Type Committee Name Moderate Victory Fund		
Report Covering the Period: From:		-o: <sup>M M</sup> 13 <sup>D D</sup> 13 <sup>Y Y Y Y</sup> 2010
I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
11. Contributions (other than loans) From: (a) Individuals/Persons Other		·
Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	0.00	0.00
(ii) Unitemized	0.00	0.00
(iii) TOTAL (add Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) ▶	0.00	0.00
(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
<ul> <li>(c) Other Political Committees</li> <li>(such as PACs)</li> <li>(d) Total Contributions (add Lines</li> </ul>	0.00	28000.00
11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry Totals to Line 33, page 5)	0.00	28000.00
12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other Party Committees	0.00	0.00
13. All Loans Received	0.00	0.00
<ol> <li>Loan Repayments Received</li> <li>Offsets To Operating Expenditures</li> </ol>	0.00	0.00
<ul><li>(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)</li><li>(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5)</li><li>16. Refunds of Contributions Made</li></ul>	0.00	0.00
to Federal candidates and Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00
17. Other Federal Receipts (Dividends, Interest, etc.)	0.00	0.00
18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds		
(a) Non-Federal Account (from Schedule H3)	0.00	0.00
(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00
(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).	0.00	0.00
19. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))	0.00	28000.00
20. Total Federal Receipts (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)	0.00	28000.00

#### Image# 10991477386

## DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)	of Disbursements	4 /			
II. DISBURSEMENTS	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date			
<ol> <li>Operating Expenditures:         <ul> <li>(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal</li> </ul> </li> </ol>					
Activity (from Schedule H4)	0.00	0.00			
(i) Federal Share	0.00				
(ii) Non-Federal Share	0.00	0.00			
(ii) Non-Federal Share (b) Other Federal Operating					
Expenditures	0.00	12000.00			
(c) Total Operating Expenditures					
(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b)) 🕨	0.00	12000.00			
2. Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party					
Committees 3. Contributions to	0.00	0.00			
Federal Candidates/Committees and Other Political Committees	5000.00	23500.00			
and Other Political Committees		20000.00			
(use Schedule E)	0.00	0.00			
<ol><li>Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party</li></ol>					
Committees (2 U.S.C. 441a(d)) (use Schedule F)	0.00	0.00			
6. Loan Repayments Made	0.00	0.00			
5. Luan nepayments made					
7. Loans Made	0.00	0.00			
<ol> <li>Refunds of Contributions To:</li> </ol>					
(a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees	0.00	0.00			
(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00			
<ul><li>(b) Political Party Committees</li><li>(c) Other Political Committees</li></ul>					
(such as PACs)	0.00	0.00			
(d) Total Contribution Refunds					
(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c)) 🕨	0.00	0.00			
		0500.00			
<ol> <li>Other Disbursements</li> </ol>	0.00	3500.00			
. Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))					
(a) Shared Federal Election Activity					
(from Schedule H6)	0.00	0.00			
(i) Federal Share		0.00			
(ii) "Levin" Share	0.00	0.00			
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely					
With Federal Funds	0.00	0.00			
(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add	0.00	0.00			
Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))	0.00	0.00			
1. Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,					
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	5000.00	39000.00			
2. Total Federal Disbursements					
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)					
from Line 31)	5000.00	39000.00			

FE6AN026

## **DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE**

of Disbursements

	III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
33.	Total Contributions (other than loans) from Line 11(d), page 3)	0.00	28000.00
34.	Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0.00	0.00
35.	Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	0.00	28000.00
36.	Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))	0.00	12000.00
37.	Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	0.00
38.	Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	0.00	12000.00

FE6AN026

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Use separate schedule(s)		FOR LIN (check or			NUMBER:				PAGE 6/7					
TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page			21b	ŕ	22 28a	X	1	3 8b		24 28c	F	25 29	$\square$	
ny Information copied from such Reports and State r for commercial purposes, other than using the nar														s	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Moderate Victory Fund															
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) BOYD FOR CONGRESS						Date	of D	)ist	ourse	eme					
Mailing Address P.O. Box 15703						<sup>™</sup> 0	М	/	<sup>D</sup> 0	<sup>р</sup>		2	0 Ì	́о	
City Tallahassee	StateZip CodeFL32317					Amo	unt c	of E	Each	Di	sburs	-	t this		
Purpose of Disbursement Contribution						L.						10	00.00	)	
Candidate Name F. Allen Boyd, Jr.			ate Ty	gory/ pe											
Office Sought: X House Disburs Senate President State: FL District: 02	eement For: 2010 Primary X General Other (specify) ▼														
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) CHILDERS FOR CONGRESS						Date	of D		ourse	eme					
Mailing Address PO BOX 177						$\begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} M \\ 1 \\ 0 \end{array} \\ \end{array} \\ \left( \begin{array}{c} D \\ 0 \\ 6 \end{array} \right) \\ \left( \begin{array}{c} Y \\ 2 \\ 0 \\ 1 \\ 0 \end{array} \right) \\ \left( \begin{array}{c} Y \\ 2 \\ 0 \\ 1 \\ 0 \end{array} \right) \\ \left( \begin{array}{c} Y \\ 2 \\ 0 \\ 1 \\ 0 \end{array} \right) \\ \left( \begin{array}{c} Y \\ Y $									
City BOONEVILLE	StateZip CodeMS38829					Amo	unt c	of E	Each	Di	sburs		t this		
Purpose of Disbursement Contribution						L.						10	00.00	)	
Candidate Name Travis W. Childers			ate Ty	gory/ pe											
Office Sought: X House Disburs Senate President State: MS District: 01	eement For: 2010 Primary X General Other (specify) ▼														
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) IKE SKELTON FOR CONGRESS COMM	ITTEE					Date	of D		ourse	eme					
Mailing Address P.O. Box A						<sup>™</sup> 0	М	/	<sup>D</sup> 0	<sup>р</sup>		Ý 2	0 ľ	́С	
City Harrisonville	StateZip CodeMO64701					Amo	unt c	of E	Each	Di	sburs		t this		
Purpose of Disbursement Contribution						L.						10	00.00	)	
Candidate Name Ike Skelton			ate Ty	gory/ pe	-										
Office Sought: X House Disburs Senate President State: MO District: 04	ement For: 2010 Primary X General Other (specify) ▼														
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	)			I	► -							30	00.00	)	
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only	d)				•										

FEC Schedule B ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)

	SCHEDULE B (FEC Form	Use separate schedule(s)	FOR LINE	
_	TEMIZED DISBURSEMEN	Detailed Summary Page	(check only 21b 27	22         X         23         24         25         26           28a         28b         28c         29         30b
	Any Information copied from such Reports or for commercial purposes, other than using			
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Moderate Victory Fund			
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) JOHN SALAZAR FOR CONGRE	SS		Transaction ID: D289 Date of Disbursement
	Mailing Address P.O. Box 534			$\begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} M \\ 1 \\ 0 \end{array} \\ \end{array} \\ \left( \begin{array}{c} D \\ 0 \\ 6 \end{array} \right) \\ \left( \begin{array}{c} P \\ 0 \\ 6 \end{array} \right) \\ \left( \begin{array}{c} Y \\ 2 \\ 0 \\ 1 \\ 0 \end{array} \right) \\ \left( \begin{array}{c} Y \\ 2 \\ 0 \\ 1 \\ 0 \end{array} \right) \\ \left( \begin{array}{c} Y \\ Y \\ 2 \\ 0 \\ 1 \\ 0 \end{array} \right) \\ \left( \begin{array}{c} Y \\ Y $
	City Pueblo	StateZip CodeCO81002		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	Purpose of Disbursement Contribution			1000.00
	Candidate Name John Salazar		Category/ Type	
	Office Sought: X House Senate President	Disbursement For:     2010       Primary     X General       Other (specify)     ▼		
	State: CO District: 03 Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)			Transaction ID: D293
В.	KEEP NICK RAHALL IN CONGR	ESS COMMITTEE		Date of Disbursement
	Mailing Address P O Box 64			$\begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} M & M \\ 1 & 0 \end{array} & \begin{array}{c} \prime \\ \end{array} & \begin{array}{c} D & D \\ 0 & 6 \end{array} & \begin{array}{c} \prime \\ \end{array} & \begin{array}{c} Y & Y \\ 2 & 0 & 1 \\ \end{array} & \begin{array}{c} Y \\ \end{array} & \begin{array}{c} Y \\ \end{array} \\ \end{array}$
	City Beckley	State Zip Code WV 25802		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	Purpose of Disbursement Contribution			1000.00
	Candidate Name Nick Rahall		Category/ Type	
	Office Sought: X House Senate President State: WV District: 03	Disbursement For:     2010       Primary     X       Other (specify)     ▼		

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)		FEC Schedule B (Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)
		5000.00
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	►	2000.00